
AUSTRALIA
GUD Automotive Pty Ltd
29 Taras Avenue, Altona North
Victoria 3025 Australia.
www.ryco�lters.com.au

NEW ZEALAND
GUD Automotive - A division of GUD (NZ) Holdings Limited
626A Rosebank Road Avondale
Auckland, New Zealand
www.ryco.co.nz

SOCIAL NETWORKS
Facebook: http://facebook.com/ryco�lters
Twitter: http://twitter.com/Ryco_Filters

 

TECHNICAL BULLETIN
Tech Bulletin: 20/01/17 Product: Ryco Fuel Filters

Topic: R2619P Design Change and Product Improvement

OLD NEW

R2619P SUITS

R2619P Design Change and Product Improvement
A design change has been applied to Ryco Cartridge Fuel Filter R2619P.

The Ryco R2619P follows an OE product supersession and the �lter now includes a pre-�lter ensuring
comparable ef�ciency, life and �ow ratings. The addition of the pre-�lter ensures the removal of larger
debris and increasing �lter life.  

Note: R2724P should not be used 
as a substitute �lter for these 
applications as it does not match 
required OE ef�ciency ratings for 
these applications.

Make Model Series Engine
Type

Engine
ModelCyl Litres From To

ISUZU

ISUZU

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

D-MAX

MU-X

HIACE

HIACE

HIACE

HIACE

HIACE

HIACE

HILUX

HILUX

TF

 

KDH200R

KDH201R

KDH220R

KDH221R

KDH222R

KDH223R

KUN16

KUN26

TD

TD

TD

TD

TD

TD

TD

TD

TD

TD

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3.0

3.0

2.5

3.0

2.5

3.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

4JJ1-TCX

4JJ1-TCX

2KD-FTV

1KD-FTV

2KD-FTV

1KD-FTV

2KD-FTV

1KD-FTV

1KD-FTV

1KD-FTV

07 / 2012

12 / 2013

05 / 2005

11 / 2006

05 / 2005

11 / 2006

05 / 2005

11 / 2006

04 / 2005

04 / 2005

../on

../on

10 / 2006

../on

10 / 2006

../on

10 / 2006

../on

../on

../on


