

TECHNICAL BULLETIN

Tech Bulletin: 20/01/17 Product: Ryco Fuel Filters Topic: R2619P Design Change and Product Improvement

R2619P Design Change and Product Improvement

A design change has been applied to Ryco Cartridge Fuel Filter R2619P.





The Ryco R2619P follows an OE product supersession and the filter now includes a pre-filter ensuring comparable efficiency, life and flow ratings. The addition of the pre-filter ensures the removal of larger debris and increasing filter life.

Note: R2724P should not be used as a substitute filter for these applications as it does not match required OE efficiency ratings for these applications.

R2619P SUITS

Make	Model	Series	Engine Type	Cyl	Litres	Engine Model	From	То
ISUZU	D-MAX	TF	TD	4	3.0	4JJ1-TCX	07 / 2012	/on
ISUZU	MU-X		TD	4	3.0	4JJ1-TCX	12 / 2013	/on
TOYOTA	HIACE	KDH200R	TD	4	2.5	2KD-FTV	05 / 2005	10 / 2006
TOYOTA	HIACE	KDH201R	TD	4	3.0	1KD-FTV	11 / 2006	/on
TOYOTA	HIACE	KDH220R	TD	4	2.5	2KD-FTV	05 / 2005	10 / 2006
TOYOTA	HIACE	KDH221R	TD	4	3.0	1KD-FTV	11 / 2006	/on
TOYOTA	HIACE	KDH222R	TD	4	2.5	2KD-FTV	05 / 2005	10 / 2006
TOYOTA	HIACE	KDH223R	TD	4	3.0	1KD-FTV	11 / 2006	/on
TOYOTA	HILUX	KUN16	TD	4	3.0	1KD-FTV	04 / 2005	/on
TOYOTA	HILUX	KUN26	TD	4	3.0	1KD-FTV	04 / 2005	/on